
Stojan Zás. CRM Stav 2019 Stav 2020 Spot. 2020 Stav 2021 Spot. 2021 Stav 2022 Spot. 2022 Stav 2023 Spot. 2023 Stav 2025 Spot. 2025 částka email
D-C-1 1 01487.03 01681.66 194.63 od 2021 u záchodů 0

2 00000.00 06873.56 6873.56 jen jističe 0
3 00938.51 01593.39 654.88 0

D-C-2 1 00000.00 00080.26 80.26 00400.32 320.06 00540.74 140.42 00620.64 79.90 916.51 295.87 2.368,-
2 00000.00 00104.61 104.61 00166.38 61.77 00183.09 16.71 00217.93 34.84 286.65 69 Benedová 552,-
3 D-C-R2-M8 00000.00 00067.09 67.09 00142.80 75.71 00179.28 36.48 00212.93 33.65 232.6 19.67 160,- ano

D-C-3 1 D-C-R1-M9 00000.00 00102.80 102.80 00185.53 82.73 472.42 286.89 2.296,- ano
2 D-C-R1-M10 00000.00 00391.80 391.80 00476.21 84.41 809.85 333.64 2.672,- ano
3 D-C-R1-M8 00000.00 00102.99 102.99 00160.39 57.40 211.73 51.34 408,- ano
4 volno 00000.00 00000.37 0.37 00000.37 0.00 1.15 0.78 8,-

D-C-4 1 bez hodin 0.00 zapnuto 40.99
2 bez hodin 0.00
3 bez hodin 0.00
4 bez hodin 0.00

D-C-5 1 volno 00000.00 00313.14 313.14 00493.47 180.33 11609.88 11116.41
2 D-C-R2-M6 00000.00 00286.45 286.45 00600.65 314.20 1254.61 653.96 5.232,- ano
3 D-C-R1-M7 00000.00 00562.49 562.49 01216.48 653.99 2363.58 1147.1 9.176,- DE-ano
4 volno 00000.00 00284.57 284.57 00397.41 112.84 593.18 195.77 1.568,-

D-C-6 1 D-C-R3-M4 00000.00 00267.27 267.27 00533.74 266.47 930.45 396.71 3.176,- ano
2 00000.00 00036.21 36.21 00147.75 111.54 329.95 182.2 1.456,-
3 D-C-R1-M5 00000.00 00157.68 157.68 00190.68 33.00 211.33 20.65 168,- ano
4 D-C-R2-M5 00000.00 00263.57 263.57 00534.09 270.52 1116.71 582.62 jistič 4.664,- ano

D-C-7 1 D-C-R3-M3 00000.00 00243.35 243.35 00428.49 185.14
2 00000.00 00356.28 356.28 00850.83 494.55 1399.21 548.38 obsazena 4.384,-
3 00000.00 00120.11 120.11 00230.26 110.15 309.41 79.15 obsazena 632,-
4 D-C-R2-M3 00000.00 00249.45 249.45 00462.99 213.54 506.57 43.58 volno 352,-

D-C-8 1 00000.00 00193.97 193.97 00319.29 125.32 355.6 36.31 obsazena 288,-
2 D-C-R1-M3 00000.00 00268.50 268.50 00458.50 190.00 772.41 313.91 2.512,- ano
3 D-C-R2-M4 00000.00 00218.89 218.89 00537.35 318.46 1031.59 494.24 3.952,- ano
4 bez hodin bez hodin

D-C-9 1 U WC, zás 1 02721.69 03078.12 356.43 03384.54 306.42 3859.88 475.34 Švejnar u WC 3.803,-
2 U WC, zás 2 09765.60 09883.20 117.60 09959.50 76.30 10123.1 163.6 1.312,-
3 U WC, zás 3 01561.20 01594.10 32.90 01594.10 0.00 1594.1 0 nic 0
4 U WC, zás 4 05224.30 05313.20 88.90 05417.30 104.10 5417.3 287.3 Zdena 2.296,-
5 00728.04 00728.05 0.01 728.23 Dubský 0

Domažlice
kov. Krabice (eggert)


